
 

MALONEY LIBRARY HOURS SPRING 2017 
 

Tuesday, January 17—Wednesday, May 17 
 Library Circulation Desk Reference Desk 

Monday—Thursday 8 a.m.—3 a.m.  9 a.m.—11 p.m. 9:30 a.m.—7:30 p.m. 

Friday 8 a.m.—1 a.m.  9 a.m.—9 p.m. 9:30 a.m.—5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 8 a.m.—12 a.m.  9 a.m.—8 p.m. CLOSED 

Sunday 8 a.m.—1 a.m.  9 a.m.—9 p.m. 10 a.m.—6 p.m. 

SPECIAL & HOLIDAY HOURS 
 

Intersession, Tuesday, January 3—Sunday, January 15  

Monday—Friday 9 a.m.—9 p.m.  9 a.m.—9 p.m. 9:30 a.m.—5 p.m. 

Saturday 9 a.m.—8 p.m. 9 a.m.—8 p.m. CLOSED 

Sunday 9 a.m.—9 p.m. 9 a.m.—9 p.m. CLOSED 
 

Martin Luther King Day, Monday, January 16 

Monday, January 16 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
 

President’s Day, Monday, February 20 

Monday, February 20 9 a.m.—12 a.m.  9 a.m.—8 p.m.  10 a.m.—6 p.m. 
 

Spring Break, Saturday, March 11—Sunday, March 19 

Saturday, March 11 9 a.m.—8 p.m. 9 a.m.—8 p.m. CLOSED 

Sunday, March 12 9 a.m.—9 p.m. 9 a.m.—9 p.m. CLOSED 

Mon–Thurs, March 13 - 16 9 a.m.—11 p.m. 9 a.m. – 11 p.m. 9:30 a.m.—5 p.m. 

Friday, March 17 9 a.m.—9 p.m. 9 a.m.—9 p.m. 9:30 a.m.—5 p.m. 

Saturday, March 18 9 a.m.—8 p.m. 9 a.m.—8 p.m. CLOSED 

Sunday, March 19 9 a.m.—1 a.m. 9 a.m.—9 p.m. 10 a.m.—6 p.m. 
 

Easter Break, Thursday, April 13—Monday, April 17 

Thursday, April 13 9 a.m.—6 p.m. 9 a.m.—6 p.m. 10 a.m.—6 p.m. 

Good Friday, April 14 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Saturday, April 15 9 a.m.—8 p.m. 9 a.m.—8 p.m. CLOSED 

Easter Sunday, April 16 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday, April 17 9 a.m.—12 a.m. 9 a.m.—8 p.m. 10 a.m.—6 p.m. 
 

Reading/Exam Period, Monday, April 24—Wednesday, May 17 
 

*Maloney Library open to Fordham Law Community & Fordham University Faculty, Staff & Administrators ONLY 

Monday—Thursday 7 a.m.—3 a.m. 9 a.m.—11 p.m. 9:30 a.m.—7:30 p.m. 

Friday 7 a.m.—3 a.m. 9 a.m.—9 p.m. 9:30 a.m.—5:00 p.m. 

Saturday 9 a.m.—3 a.m. 9 a.m.—8 p.m. CLOSED 

Sunday 9 a.m.—3 a.m. 9 a.m.—9 p.m. 10 a.m.—6 p.m. 
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